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Nom
PIERRON
PASQUIER
DOMENECH
GOTTINIAUX
HEURTAUX
LE LOARER
SALLIOT
LOYAN
BLONDEEEL
GUILLERMIN
BLONDEEEL
DAUFRESNE
HOEL
BELLOEIL
GUILLOT
PICHARD
MARCHAND
FLEURY
BARBE
LEFEVRE
PRENTOUT
DUTERTRE
GOURDEL
LESEC

Prénom
Thibaut
Cedric
Antoine
Sebastien
Ewen
Eliott
Pierre
Lilian
Romeo
Herve
Romeo
Tom
Isak
Benjamin
Titouan
Benoit
Thomas
Nicolas
Lucas
Simeon
Simon
Jean
Miguel
Mathieu

Qualifications
Dossard Bloc

47 1

55 1

67 1

32 5
69 5
38 5
46 5
77 13
78 5
30 13
78 5
26 12
18 13
11 10
58 23
34 11
28 28
67 18
69 18
71 24
76 13
77 13
78 22
81 99

Expert Homme

Diff Vitesse
1 11
2 7
6 4
2 3
2 4
2 3
2 4
13 1
6 21
6 10
6 21
6 12
6 16
19 9
19 8
19 22
13 15
13 24
19 17
13 19
26 18
19 26
13 23
6 14

Score
11
14
24
30
40
30
40
169
630
780
630
864
1248
1710
3496
4598
5460
5616
5814
5928
6084
6422
6578
8316

Général
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Finale
Nom Prénom
PASQUIER Cedric
HEURTAUX Ewen
PIERRON Thibaut
DOMENECH Antoine
GOTTINIAUX Sebastien
LE LOARER Eliott

Fianle
TOP
34
33+
31+
29
20



